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Columbus Coalition for Responsive Government

Statement of Expenditures
As of July 27, 2012

Date Num Name Address City State Zip Amount Balance Form
05/10/2012 163 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 90.00 5,595.00 31-B
05/10/2012 164 Shana Carson 5576 Forrest Hills Blvd Columbus CH 43232 135.00 5,730.00 31-B
05/11/2012 165 lra Samuels 835 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 120.00 5,850.00 31-8
05/11/2012 168 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 105.00 5,955.00 31-B
05/11/2042 166 Mary Jo Tatum 723 Moon Road, Apt A Calumbus OH 43224 30.00 5,985.00 31-B
05/11/2012 167 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 150.00 6,135.00 31-B
05/15/2012 169 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 60.00 6,195.00 31-B
05/15/2012 170 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 45.00 6,240.00 31-B
05/15/2012 173 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 150.00 6,390.00 31-B
05/15/2012 171 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 165.00 6,555.00 31-B
05/15/2012 172 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 165.00 6,720.00 31-B
05/16/2012 174 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OoH 43203 120.00 6,840.00 31-B
051712012 175 Ira Samuels 935 Eten Grove Columbus OH 43203 180.00 7.020.00 31-B
05/47/2012 176 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 165.00 7.185.00 31-B
05/18/2012 179 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 75.00 7.260.00 31-B
05/18/2012 177 Eleanor Suler 4035 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 60.00 7,320.00 31-B
05/18/2012 178 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 150.00 7,470.00 31-B
05/22/2012 182 Eleanor Suler 405 S. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 45.00 7,515.00 31-B
05/22/2012 180 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 45.00 7,560.00 31-B
05/22/2012 181 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 270.00 7.830.00 31-B
05/25/2012 185 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 75.00 7,905.00 31-B
05/25/2012 186 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Cotumbus CH 43202 60.00 7,965.00 31-B
05/25/2012 183 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 135.00 8,100.00 31-B
05/25/2012 184 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gilbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 165.00 8,265.00 31-B
05/29/2012 187 Eleanor Suler 405 5. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 60.00 8,325.00 31-B
05/29/2012 188 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 30.00 8,355.00 31B
056/30/2012 180 Elganor Suler 405 S, 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 45.00 8,400.00 31-B
05/30/2012 189 Kenneth Herring 1592 Gitbert Avenue Columbus OH 43219 120.00 8,520.00 31-B
06/01/2012 191 Christopher Ryan 12 E. Duncan Street Columbus OH 43202 90.00 8,610.00 31-B
06/01/2012 192 Ira Samuels 935 Eton Grove Columbus OH 43203 150.00 8,760.0¢ 31-8
06/01/2012 193 Ruby Brooks 3102 Rontonda Court Columbus OH 43232 285.00 9,045.00 31-B
06/04/2012 195 Eleanor Suler 405 5. 22nd Street Columbus OH 43205 45.00 9,090.00 31-B
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